https://www.cebt.org/files/aa94656b9/CPS_Sample_Other_Insurance_Questionnaire_revised_6.18.19.pdf
https://cebt.org/contact
mailto:lfrahumanresources@lfra.org

WHAT IS CEBT? 

The Colorado Employer Benefit Trust (CEBT) is a self-funded, governmental multiple employer
trust that provides employee benefits for over four hundred thirty seven (437) public entities,
with over 37,000 employees and dependents covered in the state of Colorado.  The CEBT plan
offers health, dental, vision and life coverage to the participating groups.

WHO IS WTW?

Willis Towers Watson (WTW) is the broker / administrator for the CEBT.